
FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

SALES LISTING PROPOSAL

RIDGEFIELD EMPLOYMENT LAND

• Battle Ground Corporate Center has one last shovel-ready 

lot for sale

Lot 14:

➢ 2.09 acres

➢ 91,040 SF

➢ $990,000- Pad permitted and ready to build!

• All major utilities are extended

• Designed to accommodate flex, light industrial, office and 

medical facilities in a mixed-use environment

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

1500 SE Commerce Ave, Battle Ground, WA 

FOR SALE
BATTLE GROUND CORPORATE CENTER Here is a re-hash of an old listing…becoming new.  See the ELA 

above.  Also, see the old Fuller flyer as well.  Will need a “re-do” of the 

flyer.  The main pic can still be used but cropped to get rid of everything 

to the right of Lot 1 and 2.  See the next attachment.  I will send you an 

email with a link to new info that you can stash on Page 2 in place of the 

big photo.  I’ll come up with some more info to stash on the 2nd page to 

go along with the plans.

Please see this link for the 

preliminary plans that were 

submitted to the 

City: https://www.dropbox.com

/s/ftdepau6jdg2y89/2021-02-

10-Plans.pdf?dl=0

I am thinking use the pic on 

page 1 for the 2nd page of the 

flyer.

Plans for development of two 

13,000 SF buildings

26,000 total SF of incubator 

space

Stormwater onsite (as shown)

SITE

ONE LOT LEFT!

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Steve Hunker, Vice President/Broker

 steve@fg-cre.com

14050 SW Pacific Hwy, Suite 212A, Tigard, OR 

503.367.0516   l   www.fg-cre.com
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Portland 
International 

Airport

Port of 
Portland

Seattle
Port of 
Seattle

Est. Drive Time 31 mins. 29 mins.
2 hrs 

31 mins.
2 hrs

33 mins.

Distance 24 miles 22 miles 152 miles 153 miles

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 10 Mile

2020 Est. Population 378 12,149 27,132 205,496

2025 Projected Population 404 13,403 29,479 221,466

Median Est. Household Age 43 39.5 41.6 39.6

Historic Annual Growth 2010-2020 1.2% 4.3% 2.5% 1.6%

Projected Annual Growth 2020-2025 1.4% 2.1% 1.7% 1.6%

2020 Est. Average Household Income $123,452 $134,874 $125,121 $101,970

2020 Est.  Median Household Income $126,562 $112,544 $104,442 $83,100

2020 Est. Total Businesses 118 321 727 7821

2020 Est. Total Employees 940 2336 5341 58,424

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all the negotiations relating to the purchase, rental or leasing of the property described above shall 

be conducted through this office.  The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.

FOR SALE

• Plans for development of two 13,000 

SF buildings

• 26,000 total SF of incubator space

• Stormwater onsite (as shown)

1500 SE Commerce Ave, Battle Ground, WA 
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